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Proposition 119 (STATUTORY) - Vote For 1

Eagle County Ballot Issue 1A - Vote For 1

08772473296991897540
0.030
15664
15664
53
1
1
53
0
0
0
0
Choice
No/Against
Yes/For
Choice
Yes/For

No/Against

Total
53

o O O o

w/L
L
L

w/L
L
L

Votes
7790
7476

Votes
8516
6268

Margin

Margin

1)15]2541P

/ /a/ T

Diluted Margin %

Diluted Margin %



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 53
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-16-19 Yes
1-18-40 Yes
1-20-36 Yes
1-31-21 Yes
1-33-21 Yes
1-35-22 Yes
1-36-32 Yes
1-43-42 Yes
1-51-38 Yes
1-56-28 Yes
1-66-23 Yes
1-73-42 Yes
1-88-22 Yes
1-107-6 Yes
1-109-37 Yes
1-118-2 Yes
1-120-19 Yes
1-130-40 Yes
1-133-35 Yes
1-142-5 Yes
1-142-34 Yes
1-146-47 Yes
1-150-41 Yes
1-189-36 Yes
1-193-18 Yes
1-198-20 Yes
1-199-35 Yes
1-200-25 Yes
1-200-46 Yes
1-203-5 Yes
1-216-30 Yes
1-219-8 Yes
1-225-13 Yes

1-230-19 Yes
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1-294-12
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1-303-23
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1-351-6
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Jeanne Alexander Gail Flesher

County Clerk
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